Patharghata Shotokan Karate Do School

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 05-Mar-2023
Instructor: Sensei Nilesh Mondal & Sensei Debabrata Chakraborty
Examiner: Sensei Sanjana Biswas

Kolkata, West Bengal

SI. No.
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Name

Kim Sarkar

Arohi Mandal

Arni Hembram

Sohan Gazi

Deepika Vishwakarma
Debarshi Ghosh
Saranya Mondal
Ankush Mandal
Shreyansh Sharangi
Diptojit Das

Divyanshi Panigrahi
Rishika Halder

Ankur Bhattacharjee
Renaksha Khati
Eishaanav Chakraborty
Saptarshi Ghosh

Present Kyu

10th Kyu
10th Kyu
10th Kyu
10th Kyu
10th Kyu
10th Kyu
10th Kyu
10th Kyu
10th Kyu
10th Kyu
10th Kyu
10th Kyu
10th Kyu
10th Kyu
10th Kyu
10th Kyu

Grading Kyu

9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu

Split HT LT
10 20 20
8 14 17
9 14 17
9 18 17
5 12 18
5 10 18
8 15 18
6 14 19
5 16 15
5 13 15
6 11 15
8 14 17
7 13 17
8 16 18
6 7 16
6 12 15
9 18 16

StH.T StLT
25 25
15 20
20 22
23 22
22 18
22 20
18 20
22 20
23 23
18 15
18 20
20 20
20 18
23 23
18 20
22 23
22 22

Kata
0

Total
100

74
82
89
75
75
79
81
82
66
70
79
75
88
67
78
87

Status

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass

Certificate No.

C-2042/22
C-2043/22
C-2044/22
C-2045/22
C-2046/22
C-2047/22
C-2048/22
C-2049/22
C-2050/22
C-2051/22
C-2052/22
C-2053/22
C-2054/22
C-2055/22
C-2056/22
C-2057/22



Patharghata Shotokan Karate Do School
Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 05-Mar-2023
Instructor: Sensei Nilesh Mondal & Sensei Debabrata Chakraborty
Examiner: Sensei Sanjana Biswas

SI. No.

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

2|Page

Name

Samarpita Ghosh
Teertha Pramanik
Kusan Mondal
Harsita Das
Mandira Mondal
Anik Mondal
Susmita Ghosh
Ishan Mondal
Adrika Roy
Trisha Ghosh
Jitu Sardar
Sangita Mondal
Sayan Debnath
Rahul Sardar
Ankita Das

Jijon Biswas

Present Kyu

10th Kyu
10th Kyu
10th Kyu
10th Kyu
10th Kyu
10th Kyu
10th Kyu
10th Kyu
10th Kyu
10th Kyu
10th Kyu
10th Kyu
10th Kyu
10th Kyu
10th Kyu
10th Kyu

Grading Kyu

9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu

Split
10
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H.T
20
17
12
10
10
15
10
14
15
16
18
16
15
19
11
15
14

L.T
20
17
18
15
15
15
15
16
16
17
19
15
18
19
16
19
17

StH.T StLT
25 25
22 20
18 20
18 15
16 18
20 18
22 15
20 18
20 15
18 12
20 18
18 10
15 12
22 13
20 18
23 21
23 16

Kata
0

Total
100

85
76
65
65
73
71
75
73
69
83
67
65
82
73
84
79

Status

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass

Certificate No.

C-2058/22
C-2059/22
C-2060/22
C-2061/22
C-2062/22
C-2063/22
C-2064/22
C-2065/22
C-2066/22
C-2067/22
C-2068/22
C-2069/22
C-2070/22
C-2071/22
C-2072/22
C-2073/22



Patharghata Shotokan Karate Do School
Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 05-Mar-2023
Instructor: Sensei Nilesh Mondal & Sensei Debabrata Chakraborty
Examiner: Sensei Sanjana Biswas

SI. No.

33
34
35
36
37
38
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Name

Anuska Das
Bidisha Saha
Shreya Singh
Anshika Singh
Sayan Mondal
Argha Mondal

Present Kyu

10th Kyu
10th Kyu
10th Kyu
10th Kyu
10th Kyu
10th Kyu

Grading Kyu

9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu

Split
10
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H.T
20

11

11
14
19
18

L.T
20
14
10
16
15
19
17

StH.T StLT
25 25
17 16
14 18
18 17
17 20
22 13
14 10

Kata
0

Total
100

64
55
71
70
81
68

Status

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass

Certificate No.

C-2074/22
C-2075/22
C-2076/22
C-2077/22
C-2078/22
C-2079/22



Patharghata Shotokan Karate Do School
Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 05-Mar-2023

Instructor: Sensei Nilesh Mondal & Sensei Debabrata Chakraborty

Examiner: Sensei Sanjana Biswas

SI. No.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
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Name

Aranya Halder
Anushua Chandra
Abhoy Mondal
Anindya Mondal
Souptik Maiti
Niladri Pa

Abdul Safi Mia
Tanbi

Nabadyuti Mandal
Sujay Saha

Soumili Mondal
Ronita Mondal
Rupam Mondal
Satya Rani
Madhurima Debnath
Riyansh Jha
Mubassera Sultana
Erum Tanaz

Rohan Mukherjee
Md Nabeel Azaan Akhtar
Kaushik Ray
Rudarnil Naskar
Ankush Chakraborty
Sarandeep Naskar

Present Kyu

9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu

Grading Kyu

8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th Kyu
7th Kyu
7th Kyu
7th Kyu
7th Kyu
7th Kyu
7th Kyu
7th Kyu
7th Kyu
7th Kyu
7th Kyu
7th Kyu
7th Kyu

Split H.T LT
10 15 15
7 15 14
6 17 15
9 14 14
6 12 12
5 10 6
8 11 11
9 11 13
9 5 12
8 13 11
6 11 13
10 7 12
9 7 9
8 8 11
9 13 13
4 8 9
9 11 12
8 12 14
8 10 13
6 12 10
6 11 10
7 11 6
6 8 8
7 8 8
6 12 13

St
H.T
15
12
14
12
14
13
14
14
12
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
13
14
13
14
13
13
13
13
14

St
L.T
15
13
14
12
14
14
14
14
12
12
13
13
12
12
13
14
12
13
14
14
13
13
14
12
13

Kata Total
30 100
18 79
20 86
25 86
25 83
23 71
20 78
28 89
25 75
20 77
25 81
22 78
22 73
24 77
25 87
26 75
22 79
28 89
25 70
27 83
26 79
22 72
25 74
20 68
26 84

Status

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Certificate
No.

C-2080/22
C-2081/22
C-2082/22
C-2083/22
C-2084/22
C-2085/22
C-2086/22
C-2087/22
C-2088/22
C-2089/22
C-2090/22
C-2091/22
C-2092/22
C-2093/22
C-2094/22
C-2095/22
C-2096/22
C-2097/22
C-2098/22
C-2099/22
C-2100/22
C-2101/22
C-2102/22
C-2103/22



Patharghata Shotokan Karate Do School
Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 05-Mar-2023

Instructor: Sensei Nilesh Mondal & Sensei Debabrata Chakraborty

Examiner: Sensei Sanjana Biswas

SI. No.

25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)
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Name

Sanak Kumar Dhali
Mahreen Seerat
Soumodip Mondal
Sneha Mondal
Arpan Mondal
Sounak Sadhu

Md Rafin Reza

Present Kyu

7% Kyu
7% Kyu
7th Kyu
6th Kyu
6th Kyu
6th Kyu
6th Kyu

Grading Kyu

6th

6th

6th
5th Kyu
5th Kyu
5th Kyu
5th Kyu

Split H.T LT
10 15 15
6 9 10
4 8 9
5 9 10
5 12 11
5 11 11
5 13 13
6 10 11

St
H.T
15
13
14
14
14
13
13
12

St
L.T
15
14
14
14
15
13
15
14

Kata Total
30 100
25 77
24 73
23 75
25 82
22 75
25 84
22 75

Status

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Certificate
No.

C-2104/22
C-2105/22
C-2106/22
C-2107/22
C-2108/22
C-2109/22
C-2110/22



