Kolkata, West Bengal

#### Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 05-Mar-2023

#### Instructor: Sensei Nilesh Mondal & Sensei Debabrata Chakraborty

Sl. No.	Name	Present Kyu	<b>Grading Kyu</b>	Split	н.т	L.T	St H.T	St L.T	Kata	Total	Status	Certificate No.
				10	20	20	25	25	0	100		
1	Kim Sarkar	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	8	14	17	15	20		74	Pass	C-2042/22
2	Arohi Mandal	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	9	14	17	20	22		82	Pass	C-2043/22
3	Arni Hembram	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	9	18	17	23	22		89	Pass	C-2044/22
4	Sohan Gazi	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	5	12	18	22	18		75	Pass	C-2045/22
5	Deepika Vishwakarma	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	5	10	18	22	20		75	Pass	C-2046/22
6	Debarshi Ghosh	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	8	15	18	18	20		79	Pass	C-2047/22
7	Saranya Mondal	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	6	14	19	22	20		81	Pass	C-2048/22
8	Ankush Mandal	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	5	16	15	23	23		82	Pass	C-2049/22
9	Shreyansh Sharangi	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	5	13	15	18	15		66	Pass	C-2050/22
10	Diptojit Das	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	6	11	15	18	20		70	Pass	C-2051/22
11	Divyanshi Panigrahi	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	8	14	17	20	20		79	Pass	C-2052/22
12	Rishika Halder	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	7	13	17	20	18		75	Pass	C-2053/22
13	Ankur Bhattacharjee	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	8	16	18	23	23		88	Pass	C-2054/22
14	Renaksha Khati	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	6	7	16	18	20		67	Pass	C-2055/22
15	Eishaanav Chakraborty	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	6	12	15	22	23		78	Pass	C-2056/22
16	Saptarshi Ghosh	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	9	18	16	22	22		87	Pass	C-2057/22

Kolkata, West Bengal

#### Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 05-Mar-2023

#### Instructor: Sensei Nilesh Mondal & Sensei Debabrata Chakraborty

Sl. No.	Name	Present Kyu	<b>Grading Kyu</b>	Split	н.т	L.T	St H.T	St L.T	Kata	Total	Status	Certificate No.
				10	20	20	25	25	0	100		
17	Samarpita Ghosh	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	9	17	17	22	20		85	Pass	C-2058/22
18	Teertha Pramanik	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	8	12	18	18	20		76	Pass	C-2059/22
19	Kusan Mondal	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	7	10	15	18	15		65	Pass	C-2060/22
20	Harsita Das	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	6	10	15	16	18		65	Pass	C-2061/22
21	Mandira Mondal	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	5	15	15	20	18		73	Pass	C-2062/22
22	Anik Mondal	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	9	10	15	22	15		71	Pass	C-2063/22
23	Susmita Ghosh	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	7	14	16	20	18		75	Pass	C-2064/22
24	Ishan Mondal	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	7	15	16	20	15		73	Pass	C-2065/22
25	Adrika Roy	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	6	16	17	18	12		69	Pass	C-2066/22
26	Trisha Ghosh	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	8	18	19	20	18		83	Pass	C-2067/22
27	Jitu Sardar	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	8	16	15	18	10		67	Pass	C-2068/22
28	Sangita Mondal	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	5	15	18	15	12		65	Pass	C-2069/22
29	Sayan Debnath	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	9	19	19	22	13		82	Pass	C-2070/22
30	Rahul Sardar	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	8	11	16	20	18		73	Pass	C-2071/22
31	Ankita Das	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	6	15	19	23	21		84	Pass	C-2072/22
32	Jijon Biswas	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	9	14	17	23	16		79	Pass	C-2073/22

Kolkata, West Bengal

#### Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 05-Mar-2023

Instructor: Sensei Nilesh Mondal & Sensei Debabrata Chakraborty

Sl. No.	Name	Present Kyu	<b>Grading Kyu</b>	Split	н.т	L.T	St H.T	St L.T	Kata	Total	Status	Certificate No.
				10	20	20	25	25	0	100		
33	Anuska Das	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	6	11	14	17	16		64	Pass	C-2074/22
34	Bidisha Saha	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	5	8	10	14	18		55	Pass	C-2075/22
35	Shreya Singh	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	9	11	16	18	17		71	Pass	C-2076/22
36	Anshika Singh	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	4	14	15	17	20		70	Pass	C-2077/22
37	Sayan Mondal	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	8	19	19	22	13		81	Pass	C-2078/22
38	Argha Mondal	10th Kyu	9th Kyu	9	18	17	14	10		68	Pass	C-2079/22

Kolkata, West Bengal

#### Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 05-Mar-2023

#### Instructor: Sensei Nilesh Mondal & Sensei Debabrata Chakraborty

Sl. No.	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Split	н.т	L.T	St H.T	St L.T	Kata	Total	Status	Certificate No.	
				10	15	15	15	15	30	100			
1)	Aranya Halder	9th Kyu	8th	7	15	14	12	13	18	79	Pass	C-2080/22	
2)	Anushua Chandra	9th Kyu	8th	6	17	15	14	14	20	86	Pass	C-2081/22	
3)	Abhoy Mondal	9th Kyu	8th	9	14	14	12	12	25	86	Pass	C-2082/22	
4)	Anindya Mondal	9th Kyu	8th	6	12	12	14	14	25	83	Pass	C-2083/22	
5)	Souptik Maiti	9th Kyu	8th	5	10	6	13	14	23	71	Pass	C-2084/22	
6)	Niladri Pal	9th Kyu	8th	8	11	11	14	14	20	78	Pass	C-2085/22	
7)	Abdul Safi Mia	9th Kyu	8th	9	11	13	14	14	28	89	Pass	C-2086/22	
8)	Tanbi	9th Kyu	8th	9	5	12	12	12	25	75	Pass	C-2087/22	
9)	Nabadyuti Mandal	9th Kyu	8th	8	13	11	13	12	20	77	Pass	C-2088/22	
10)	Sujay Saha	9th Kyu	8th	6	11	13	13	13	25	81	Pass	C-2089/22	
11)	Soumili Mondal	9th Kyu	8th	10	7	12	14	13	22	78	Pass	C-2090/22	
12)	Ronita Mondal	8th Kyu	7th Kyu	9	7	9	14	12	22	73	Pass	C-2091/22	
13)	Rupam Mondal	8th Kyu	7th Kyu	8	8	11	14	12	24	77	Pass	C-2092/22	
14)	Satya Rani	8th Kyu	7th Kyu	9	13	13	14	13	25	87	Pass	C-2093/22	
15)	Madhurima Debnath	8th Kyu	7th Kyu	4	8	9	14	14	26	75	Pass	C-2094/22	
16)	Riyansh Jha	8th Kyu	7th Kyu	9	11	12	13	12	22	79	Pass	C-2095/22	
17)	Mubassera Sultana	8th Kyu	7th Kyu	8	12	14	14	13	28	89	Pass	C-2096/22	
18)	Erum Tanaz	8th Kyu	7th Kyu	8	10	13	13	14	25	70	Pass	C-2097/22	
19)	Rohan Mukherjee	8th Kyu	7th Kyu	6	12	10	14	14	27	83	Pass	C-2098/22	
20)	Md Nabeel Azaan Akhtar	8th Kyu	7th Kyu	6	11	10	13	13	26	79	Pass	C-2099/22	
21)	Kaushik Ray	8th Kyu	7th Kyu	7	11	6	13	13	22	72	Pass	C-2100/22	
22)	Rudarnil Naskar	8th Kyu	7th Kyu	6	8	8	13	14	25	74	Pass	C-2101/22	
23)	Ankush Chakraborty	8th Kyu	7th Kyu	7	8	8	13	12	20	68	Pass	C-2102/22	
24)	Sarandeep Naskar	8th Kyu	7th Kyu	6	12	13	14	13	26	84	Pass	C-2103/22	

Kolkata, West Bengal

#### Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 05-Mar-2023

#### Instructor: Sensei Nilesh Mondal & Sensei Debabrata Chakraborty

SI. No.	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Split	н.т	L.T	St H.T	St L.T	Kata	Total	Status	Certificate No.
				10	15	15	15	15	30	100		
25)	Sanak Kumar Dhali	7 <sup>th</sup> Kyu	6th	6	9	10	13	14	25	77	Pass	C-2104/22
26)	Mahreen Seerat	7 <sup>th</sup> Kyu	6th	4	8	9	14	14	24	73	Pass	C-2105/22
27)	Soumodip Mondal	7th Kyu	6th	5	9	10	14	14	23	75	Pass	C-2106/22
28)	Sneha Mondal	6th Kyu	5th Kyu	5	12	11	14	15	25	82	Pass	C-2107/22
29)	Arpan Mondal	6th Kyu	5th Kyu	5	11	11	13	13	22	75	Pass	C-2108/22
30)	Sounak Sadhu	6th Kyu	5th Kyu	5	13	13	13	15	25	84	Pass	C-2109/22
31)	Md Rafin Reza	6th Kyu	5th Kyu	6	10	11	12	14	22	75	Pass	C-2110/22